
Investment
Foreign
Income

TFN
Credits

Distributed

Total
Income

(Excl. Capital Other
Deductions

Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits

Assessable Income

* 2

Foreign

Credits * 1

Non-
Assessable

PaymentsGains)

Capital

Gains

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Report

Bank Accounts
81.56 0.00 0.00 0.0081.56 0.00 0.0081.56DomaCom Cash Balance

904.67 0.00 0.00 0.00904.67 0.00 0.00904.67Great Southern Bank eSaver
0163

640.22 0.00 0.00 0.00640.22 0.00 0.00640.22RaboDirect Notice Saver 31
Account 9313-21

2,932.53 0.00 0.00 0.002,932.53 0.00 0.002,932.53RaboDirect Notice Saver 90
Account 9313-23

831.78 0.00 0.00 0.00831.78 0.00 0.00831.78RaboDirect Savings Account
9313-00

171.31 0.00 0.00 0.00171.31 0.00 0.00171.31Six Park Cash Management
Account

5,562.07 5,562.07 0.000.00 0.00 5,562.07 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments & ETFs
547.11967.06 405.14 768.98 42.372,573.69 0.00 264.49 26.002,730.66AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund

64.730.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0066.13 0.00 0.00 1.4064.73AAA.AX BetaShares Australian High
Interest Cash ETF

37.180.00463.26 205.69 4.12 0.56505.69 0.00 0.00 1.13710.81QRE.AX Betashares Australian Resources
Sector Etf

0.18 0.00 30.63 15.84340.47 0.00 309.66 0.0046.65NDQ.AX Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF

13.89 0.00 72.04 38.61195.94 0.00 0.00 110.01124.54S3GO.AX Firetrail S3 Global Opps Fund
(managed Fund)

61.44 0.00 11.39 0.0072.83 0.00 0.00 0.0072.83IAF.AX iShares Core Composite Bond
ETF

0.00 274.86 50.92309.00 0.00 0.00 34.14325.78QUAL.AX Vaneck MSCI International
Quality

0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00154.24 0.00 98.53 55.710.29IFRA.AX VanEck Vectors FTSE Global
Infrastructure (Hedged) ETF

0.00 398.76 117.215,745.75 0.00 12,045.96 (6,698.97)515.97MOAT.AX Vaneck Vectors Morningstar Wide
MOAT ETF

6.380.00110.10 51.17 1.83 0.00118.44 0.00 0.00 0.13169.48VHY.AX Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

0.22 0.00 52.55 10.1852.93 0.00 0.16 0.0062.95VGE.AX Vanguard Ftse Emerging Markets
Shares ETF

3.97 0.00 64.65 8.4868.62 0.00 0.00 0.0077.10VGS.AX Vanguard MSCI Index
International Shares ETF

10,203.73 1,540.42 0.00 735.10 1,679.81662.29 284.17 4,901.79 0.00 12,718.80 (6,470.45)

Managed Investments & ETFs (Overseas)



Investment
Foreign
Income

TFN
Credits

Distributed

Total
Income

(Excl. Capital Other
Deductions

Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits

Assessable Income

* 2

Foreign

Credits * 1

Non-
Assessable

PaymentsGains)

Capital

Gains

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Report

0.00 47.16 9.5447.16 0.00 0.00 0.0056.70IJH.AX iShares S&P Mid-Cap ETF

47.16 47.160.00 9.54 56.70 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
23.97135.83 58.21159.80 0.00218.01ACF.AX Acrow Formwork And

Construction Services Limited

0.0051.75 22.1851.75 0.0073.93BAP.AX Bapcor Limited

72.000.00 0.0072.00 0.0072.00CPU.AX Computershare Limited.

0.00144.00 61.71144.00 0.00205.71CSR.AX CSR Limited

0.0092.85 39.7992.85 0.00132.64DUR.AX Duratec Limited

0.0019.50 8.3619.50 0.0027.86EGG.AX Enero Group Limited

0.006.80 2.916.80 0.009.71GOR.AX Gold Road Resources Limited

0.00124.40 53.31124.40 0.00177.71IPL.AX Incitec Pivot Limited

0.0012.00 5.1412.00 0.0017.14IGO.AX Independence Group Nl

42.0018.00 7.7160.00 0.0067.71IAG.AX Insurance Australia Group Limited

0.0029.32 12.5729.32 0.0041.89JIN.AX Jumbo Interactive Limited

0.0066.00 28.2966.00 0.0094.29MIN.AX Mineral Resources Limited

43.200.00 0.0043.20 0.0043.20NUF.AX Nufarm Limited

32.400.00 0.0032.40 0.0032.40PRU.AX Perseus Mining Limited

0.000.00 0.00 5.28 2.265.28 0.007.54RMD.AX Resmed Inc

0.0034.00 14.5734.00 0.0048.57SND.AX Saunders International Limited -
Ordinary Fully Paid

0.00235.73 101.03235.73 0.00336.76S32.AX South32 Limited

0.00142.00 60.86142.00 0.00202.86SXE.AX Southern Cross Electrical
Engineering Ltd

0.00274.35 117.58274.35 0.00391.93SRG.AX SRG Global Limited

0.0079.90 34.2479.90 0.00114.14SDF.AX Steadfast Group Limited

0.00388.50 166.50388.50 0.00555.00VEA.AX Viva Energy Group Limited

2,073.78 1,854.93 213.57 5.28794.96 2.26 2,871.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)
3.62 0.643.62 0.004.26AMAT.NDQ Applied Materials Inc.



Investment
Foreign
Income

TFN
Credits

Distributed

Total
Income

(Excl. Capital Other
Deductions

Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits

Assessable Income

* 2

Foreign

Credits * 1

Non-
Assessable

PaymentsGains)

Capital

Gains

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Report

76.60 13.5176.60 0.00 0.0090.11CVX.NYE Chevron Corp.

47.42 6.3047.42 0.0053.72CNU.AX Chorus Limited

154.36 25.30154.36 0.00 0.00179.66CIVI.NYE Civitas Resources Inc - Ordinary
Shares New

321.45 56.74321.45 0.00378.19FANG.NDQ Diamondback Energy Inc

62.33 11.0162.33 0.0073.34HP.NYE Helmerich & Payne, Inc. -
Ordinary Shares

4.53 0.794.53 0.005.32MRVL.NDQ Marvell Technology Inc

25.08 4.4025.08 0.00 0.0029.48MCHP.NDQ Microchip Technology, Inc.

0.60 0.100.60 0.000.70NVDA.NDQ NVIDIA Corporation

27.58 1.4027.58 0.0028.98SLB.NYE Schlumberger Limited

723.57 723.57 120.19 843.76 0.00 0.00

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
110.63970.15 422.81 20.70 2.481,118.27 0.00 0.00 16.791,526.77STW.AX Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund

0.00 314.39 59.58742.00 0.00 567.34 (139.73)373.97ESGI.AX Vaneck Msci International
Sustainable Equity Etf

16.530.00188.11 86.34 0.15 0.00245.70 0.00 90.12 (49.21)291.13MVR.AX Vaneck Vectors Australian
Resources Etf - Exchange Traded
Fund Units Fully Paid

15.210.00117.74 51.66 0.23 0.03137.18 0.00 0.00 4.00184.87VLC.AX Vanguard Msci Australian Large
Companies Index Etf

2,243.15 1,276.00 0.00 142.37 335.47560.81 62.09 2,376.74 0.00 657.46 (168.15)

10,500.97Net Capital Gain

6,439.54 16,612.06

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

13,376.2620,853.46 4,671.35 2,018.06

16,612.06

478.25 (6,638.60)

27,113.03

0.00213.57 2,791.29

Total Assessable Income

0.00

* 1 Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.



2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Managed Investments & ETFs

03/01/2023205.69QRE.AX
Betashares Australian Resources
Sector Etf

505.690.2528 207.792,000.00505.69 18/01/202318/01/2023 2,000.00

03/01/2023S3GO.AX
Firetrail S3 Global Opps Fund
(managed Fund)

195.940.0344 0.005,700.00195.94 12/01/202312/01/2023 5,700.00

03/01/202351.17VHY.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

118.440.7896 47.19150.00118.44 18/01/202318/01/2023 150.00

254.98820.071.0768256.86820.07

Managed Investments & ETFs (Overseas)

21/12/2022IJH.AX iShares S&P Mid-Cap ETF 47.160.1179 0.00400.0047.16 05/01/202305/01/2023 400.00

0.0047.160.117947.16

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

27/04/202358.21ACF.AX
Acrow Formwork And Construction
Services Limited

159.800.0170 58.219,400.00159.80 31/05/202331/05/2023 9,400.00

30/08/202222.18BAP.AX Bapcor Limited 51.750.1150 22.18450.0051.75 16/09/202216/09/2022 450.00

21/02/20230.00CPU.AX Computershare Limited. 72.000.3000 0.00240.0072.00 21/03/202321/03/2023 240.00

27/05/2022CSR.AX CSR Limited 144.000.1800 61.71800.0001/07/2022 800.00

61.71CSR.AX CSR Limited 144.0015/09/2022

20/03/202339.79DUR.AX Duratec Limited 92.850.0100 39.799,285.0092.85 09/05/202309/05/2023 9,285.00

19/09/20228.36EGG.AX Enero Group Limited 19.500.0650 0.00300.0019.50 04/10/202204/10/2022 0.00

05/09/20222.91GOR.AX Gold Road Resources Limited 6.800.0100 2.91680.006.80 04/10/202204/10/2022 680.00

16/02/20237.71IAG.AX
Insurance Australia Group Limited

60.000.0600 0.001,000.0060.00 23/03/202323/03/2023 0.00

15/09/20225.14IGO.AX Independence Group Nl 12.000.0500 5.14240.0012.00 30/09/202230/09/2022 240.00

06/06/202253.31IPL.AX Incitec Pivot Limited 124.400.1000 53.311,244.00124.40 05/07/202205/07/2022 1,244.00



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Comparison Report

01/09/202212.57JIN.AX Jumbo Interactive Limited 29.320.2050 12.56143.0029.32 23/09/202223/09/2022 143.00

09/03/202328.29MIN.AX Mineral Resources Limited 66.001.2000 28.2955.0066.00 30/03/202330/03/2023 55.00

24/11/20220.00NUF.AX Nufarm Limited 43.200.0600 0.00720.0043.20 09/12/202209/12/2022 720.00

12/09/20220.00PRU.AX Perseus Mining Limited 19.680.0164 0.001,200.0019.68 12/10/202212/10/2022 1,200.00

07/03/20230.00PRU.AX Perseus Mining Limited 12.720.0106 0.001,200.0012.72 06/04/202306/04/2023 1,200.00

10/05/20230.00RMD.AX Resmed Inc 5.290.0460 0.00115.005.28 15/06/202315/06/2023 115.00

15/09/2022101.03S32.AX South32 Limited 235.730.2513 101.03938.00235.73 13/10/202213/10/2022 938.00

22/08/202213.67SDF.AX Steadfast Group Limited 31.900.0780 13.67409.0031.90 09/09/202209/09/2022 409.00

27/02/202320.57SDF.AX Steadfast Group Limited 48.000.0600 20.57800.0048.00 22/03/202322/03/2023 800.00

14/03/202314.57SND.AX
Saunders International Limited -
Ordinary Fully Paid

34.000.0200 14.571,700.0034.00 11/04/202312/04/2023 1,700.00

08/09/202274.72SRG.AX SRG Global Limited 174.340.0150 74.7211,623.00174.35 13/09/202213/09/2022 11,623.00

15/03/202342.86SRG.AX SRG Global Limited 100.000.0200 42.865,000.00100.00 14/04/202314/04/2023 5,000.00

27/09/202234.29SXE.AX
Southern Cross Electrical Engineering
Ltd

80.000.0400 34.292,000.0080.00 12/10/202212/10/2022 2,000.00

21/03/202326.57SXE.AX
Southern Cross Electrical Engineering
Ltd

62.000.0100 26.576,200.0062.00 05/04/202305/04/2023 6,200.00

07/09/202241.10VEA.AX Viva Energy Group Limited 95.900.1370 41.10700.0095.90 23/09/202223/09/2022 700.00

07/03/2023125.40VEA.AX Viva Energy Group Limited 292.600.1330 125.402,200.00292.60 24/03/202324/03/2023 2,200.00

778.882,073.783.2093794.962,073.78

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

12/09/2022CNU.AX Chorus Limited 47.420.1581 0.00300.0011/10/2022 300.00

CNU.AX Chorus Limited 47.4219/10/2022

0.0047.420.158147.42



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Comparison Report

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

03/01/202386.34MVR.AX
Vaneck Vectors Australian Resources
Etf - Exchange Traded Fund Units
Fully Paid

245.700.9100 98.98270.00245.70 18/01/202318/01/2023 270.00

03/01/202351.66VLC.AX
Vanguard Msci Australian Large
Companies Index Etf

137.180.6859 50.46200.00137.18 18/01/202318/01/2023 200.00

149.44382.881.5959138.00382.88

Managed Investments & ETFs

01/08/20220.00AAA.AX
BetaShares Australian High Interest
Cash ETF

17.550.0555 0.00316.0017.55 16/08/202216/08/2022 316.00

01/09/20220.00AAA.AX
BetaShares Australian High Interest
Cash ETF

27.660.0875 0.00316.0027.66 16/09/202216/09/2022 316.00

03/10/2022AAA.AX
BetaShares Australian High Interest
Cash ETF

20.920.0992 0.00211.0020.92 18/10/202218/10/2022 211.00

07/10/2022IAF.AX
iShares Core Composite Bond ETF

72.830.3452 0.00211.0072.83 19/10/202219/10/2022 211.00

03/10/20220.29IFRA.AX
VanEck Vectors FTSE Global
Infrastructure (Hedged) ETF

154.240.1600 0.00964.00154.24 18/10/202218/10/2022 469.00

MOAT.AX
Vaneck Vectors Morningstar Wide
MOAT ETF

5,745.7530/06/2023

03/07/2023MOAT.AX
Vaneck Vectors Morningstar Wide
MOAT ETF

5,745.758.1500 0.00705.0025/07/2023 705.00

NDQ.AX Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF 340.4730/06/2023

03/07/2023NDQ.AX Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF 340.470.7827 0.00435.0018/07/2023 435.00

QUAL.AX
Vaneck MSCI International Quality

309.0030/06/2023

03/07/2023QUAL.AX
Vaneck MSCI International Quality

309.000.5000 0.00618.0025/07/2023 618.00

03/10/2022VGE.AX
Vanguard Ftse Emerging Markets
Shares ETF

52.930.6699 0.0079.0052.93 18/10/202218/10/2022 79.00

03/10/2022VGS.AX
Vanguard MSCI Index International
Shares ETF

68.620.3483 0.00197.0068.62 18/10/202218/10/2022 197.00

0.006,809.9711.19840.296,809.97

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Comparison Report

ESGI.AX
Vaneck Msci International Sustainable
Equity Etf

742.0030/06/2023

03/07/2023ESGI.AX
Vaneck Msci International Sustainable
Equity Etf

742.001.0600 0.00700.0025/07/2023 700.00

29/09/2022139.38STW.AX Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund 852.791.0795 204.01790.00852.79 14/10/202214/10/2022 483.00

29/12/2022283.43STW.AX Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund 265.480.5771 89.14460.00265.48 12/01/202312/01/2023 460.00

293.151,860.272.7166422.811,860.27

Unreconciled

Managed Investments & ETFs

30/09/2022AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund 700.780.017540,044.3030/09/2022 40,044.30

AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund 471.3610/10/2022

31/12/2022AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund 700.780.017540,044.3031/12/2022 40,044.30

AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund 700.7810/01/2023

31/03/2023AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund 700.780.017540,044.3031/03/2023 40,044.30

AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund 700.7811/04/2023

30/06/2023405.14AFX6930AU Affluence LIC Fund 700.780.017540,044.30700.77 30/06/202330/06/2023 40,044.30

29/06/2022DJRE.AX
Spdr Dow Jones Global Real Estate
Fund

491.540.9772 0.32503.0012/07/2022 503.00

01/07/2022IVV.AX Ishares S&p 500 Etf 66.702.0842 0.0032.0013/07/2022 32.00

30/06/2022TECH.AX
Etfs Morningstar Global Technology
Etf

653.163.5498 0.00184.0015/07/2022 184.00

0.324,014.506.6813405.142,573.69

Managed Investments & ETFs (Overseas)

01/07/2022VGAD.AX
Vanguard Msci Index International
Shares (hedged) Etf

0.110.0006 0.00195.0018/07/2022 195.00

0.000.110.0006



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Comparison Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

AMAT.NDQ Applied Materials Inc. 3.6203/10/2022

CIVI.NYE
Civitas Resources Inc - Ordinary
Shares New

72.8419/01/2023

CIVI.NYE
Civitas Resources Inc - Ordinary
Shares New

81.5212/04/2023

CVX.NYE Chevron Corp. 24.5230/09/2022

CVX.NYE Chevron Corp. 25.0018/01/2023

CVX.NYE Chevron Corp. 27.0817/03/2023

FANG.NDQ Diamondback Energy Inc 115.5809/09/2022

FANG.NDQ Diamondback Energy Inc 89.3430/01/2023

FANG.NDQ Diamondback Energy Inc 84.9321/03/2023

FANG.NDQ Diamondback Energy Inc 31.6022/03/2023

HP.NYE
Helmerich & Payne, Inc. - Ordinary
Shares

62.3313/06/2023

MCHP.NDQ Microchip Technology, Inc. 7.5312/09/2022

MCHP.NDQ Microchip Technology, Inc. 8.3230/12/2022

MCHP.NDQ Microchip Technology, Inc. 9.2314/03/2023

MRVL.NDQ Marvell Technology Inc 2.1802/08/2022

MRVL.NDQ Marvell Technology Inc 2.3507/11/2022

NVDA.NDQ NVIDIA Corporation 0.6006/07/2022

SLB.NYE Schlumberger Limited 6.4620/07/2022

SLB.NYE Schlumberger Limited 6.9202/11/2022

SLB.NYE Schlumberger Limited 6.2723/01/2023

SLB.NYE Schlumberger Limited 7.9317/04/2023



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Grant Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Comparison Report

676.15

15,291.39 2,018.06 26.7548 16,056.17 1,476.77

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

aboDirect Notice Sa2   RaboDirect Notice Saver 31 Account 9313-21

29/07/2022 29.31 29.31

31/08/2022 31.86 31.86

30/09/2022 33.46 33.46

31/10/2022 40.48 40.48

30/11/2022 45.46 45.46

30/12/2022 52.08 52.08

31/01/2023 54.67 54.67

28/02/2023 52.17 52.17

31/03/2023 64.12 64.12

28/04/2023 64.80 64.80

31/05/2023 82.43 82.43

30/06/2023 89.38 89.38

640.22 640.22

aboDirect Notice Sa3   RaboDirect Notice Saver 90 Account 9313-23

29/07/2022 128.44 128.44

31/08/2022 150.92 150.92

30/09/2022 162.16 162.16

31/10/2022 190.76 190.76

30/11/2022 209.34 209.34



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Interest Reconciliation Report

30/12/2022 236.41 236.41

31/01/2023 246.68 246.68

28/02/2023 248.59 248.59

31/03/2023 316.72 316.72

28/04/2023 317.63 317.63

31/05/2023 355.86 355.86

30/06/2023 369.02 369.02

2,932.53 2,932.53

CUA31010163   Great Southern Bank eSaver 0163

31/07/2022 25.97 25.97

31/08/2022 31.95 31.95

30/09/2022 37.52 37.52

31/10/2022 42.58 42.58

30/11/2022 46.45 46.45

31/12/2022 114.93 114.93

31/01/2023 131.81 131.81

28/02/2023 120.73 120.73

31/03/2023 90.10 90.10

30/04/2023 84.06 84.06

31/05/2023 90.08 90.08

30/06/2023 88.49 88.49



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Interest Reconciliation Report

904.67 904.67

DOMACOMCASH   DomaCom Cash Balance

29/07/2022 0.07 0.07

31/08/2022 0.10 0.10

30/09/2022 42.40 42.40

31/10/2022 38.24 38.24

30/11/2022 0.10 0.10

31/12/2022 0.09 0.09

31/01/2023 0.08 0.08

28/02/2023 0.08 0.08

31/03/2023 0.10 0.10

30/04/2023 0.09 0.09

31/05/2023 0.10 0.10

30/06/2023 0.11 0.11

81.56 81.56

MBLSPCMA   Six Park Cash Management Account

29/07/2022 0.50 0.50

31/08/2022 0.32 0.32

30/09/2022 0.45 0.45

31/10/2022 46.82 46.82

30/11/2022 122.70 122.70



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Interest Reconciliation Report

30/12/2022 0.52 0.52

171.31 171.31

PIB001931300   RaboDirect Savings Account 9313-00

29/07/2022 31.36 31.36

31/08/2022 39.43 39.43

30/09/2022 44.84 44.84

31/10/2022 55.38 55.38

30/11/2022 62.46 62.46

30/12/2022 71.73 71.73

31/01/2023 75.37 75.37

28/02/2023 71.99 71.99

31/03/2023 88.66 88.66

28/04/2023 89.68 89.68

31/05/2023 98.87 98.87

30/06/2023 102.01 102.01

831.78 831.78

5,562.075,562.07



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Interest Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 5,562.07 5,562.07

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

5,562.07

Tax Return Label

11C



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Managed Investments & ETFs

AAA.AX   BetaShares Australian High Interest Cash ETF

16/08/2022 17.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00S

16/09/2022 27.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00S

18/10/2022 20.92 64.73 1.40 64.73S

66.13 0.00 0.00 64.73 0.00 1.40 64.73

Net Cash Distribution: 66.13

AFX6930AU   Affluence LIC Fund

10/10/2022 471.36 0.00S

10/01/2023 700.78 0.00S

11/04/2023 700.78 0.00S

30/06/2023 700.77 967.06 547.11 405.14 132.16 0.17 768.98 42.37 26.00 2,862.99132.16I

2,573.69 967.06 547.11 405.14 132.16 0.17 768.98 42.37 26.00 2,862.99132.16

0.05Variance^:Net Cash Distribution: 2,573.64

IAF.AX   iShares Core Composite Bond ETF

19/10/2022 72.83 61.44 11.39 0.00 72.83S

72.83 61.44 11.39 0.00 72.83

Net Cash Distribution: 72.83

IFRA.AX   VanEck Vectors FTSE Global Infrastructure (Hedged) ETF

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1A.2

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1B.5

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1E.1



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Distribution Reconciliation Report

18/10/2022 75.04 0.14 19.17 9.60 27.10 28.9119.17I

18/10/2022 79.20 0.00 0.15 20.24 10.11 28.61 30.5020.24I

154.24 0.00 0.29 39.41 19.71 55.71 59.4139.41

Net Cash Distribution: 154.24

MOAT.AX   Vaneck Vectors Morningstar Wide MOAT ETF

30/06/2023 5,745.75 3,657.74 4,730.48 398.76 117.21 (6,698.97) 8,904.193,657.74I

5,745.75 3,657.74 4,730.48 398.76 117.21 (6,698.97) 8,904.193,657.74

Net Cash Distribution: 5,745.75

NDQ.AX   Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF

30/06/2023 340.47 0.18 154.83 30.63 15.84 0.00 201.48154.83I

340.47 0.18 154.83 30.63 15.84 0.00 201.48154.83

Net Cash Distribution: 340.47

QRE.AX   Betashares Australian Resources Sector Etf

18/01/2023 505.69 463.26 0.00 37.18 205.69 4.12 0.56 1.13 0.00 710.81S

505.69 463.26 0.00 37.18 205.69 4.12 0.56 1.13 0.00 710.81

Net Cash Distribution: 505.69

QUAL.AX   Vaneck MSCI International Quality

30/06/2023 309.00 274.86 50.92 34.14 325.78S

309.00 274.86 50.92 34.14 325.78

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1M.3

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1K.2

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1J.2

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1H.3

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1F.3

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1F.8



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Net Cash Distribution: 309.00

S3GO.AX   Firetrail S3 Global Opps Fund (managed Fund)

12/01/2023 195.94 13.89 72.04 38.61 110.01 124.54S

195.94 13.89 72.04 38.61 110.01 124.54

Net Cash Distribution: 195.94

VGE.AX   Vanguard Ftse Emerging Markets Shares ETF

18/10/2022 52.93 0.22 0.08 52.55 10.18 0.00 63.030.08I

52.93 0.22 0.08 52.55 10.18 0.00 63.030.08

Net Cash Distribution: 52.93

VGS.AX   Vanguard MSCI Index International Shares ETF

18/10/2022 68.62 3.97 64.65 8.48 0.00 77.10S

68.62 3.97 64.65 8.48 0.00 77.10

Net Cash Distribution: 68.62

VHY.AX   Vanguard Australian Shares High Yield ETF

18/01/2023 118.44 110.10 0.00 6.38 51.17 1.83 0.13 169.48S

118.44 110.10 0.00 6.38 51.17 1.83 0.13 169.48

Net Cash Distribution: 118.44

1,540.42 0.00 662.29 3,984.22 1.133,984.22 1,679.814,750.36735.10 13,636.37284.1710,203.73 (6,471.58)

Managed Investments & ETFs (Overseas)

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1Q.1

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1M.2

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1O.1

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1P.1



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Distribution Reconciliation Report

IJH.AX   iShares S&P Mid-Cap ETF

05/01/2023 47.16 47.16 9.54 0.00 56.70S

47.16 47.16 9.54 0.00 56.70

Net Cash Distribution: 47.16

47.16 56.709.5447.16 0.00

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

ESGI.AX   Vaneck Msci International Sustainable Equity Etf

30/06/2023 742.00 283.67 314.39 59.58 (139.73) 657.64283.67I

742.00 283.67 314.39 59.58 (139.73) 657.64283.67

Net Cash Distribution: 742.00

MVR.AX   Vaneck Vectors Australian Resources Etf - Exchange Traded Fund Units Fully Paid

18/01/2023 245.70 188.11 0.00 16.53 86.34 45.06 0.15 (49.21) 336.1945.06I

245.70 188.11 0.00 16.53 86.34 45.06 0.15 (49.21) 336.1945.06

Net Cash Distribution: 245.70

STW.AX   Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund

14/10/2022 356.23 318.38 28.01 139.38 6.39 0.71 3.45 492.87S

14/10/2022 496.56 0.00S

12/01/2023 265.48 651.77 82.62 283.43 14.31 1.77 13.34 1,033.90S

1,118.27 970.15 110.63 422.81 20.70 2.48 16.79 1,526.77

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1D.3

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1N.2

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1N.5

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1G.1

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1I.3



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Net Cash Distribution: 1,118.27

VLC.AX   Vanguard Msci Australian Large Companies Index Etf

18/01/2023 137.18 117.74 0.00 15.21 51.66 0.23 0.03 4.00 184.87S

137.18 117.74 0.00 15.21 51.66 0.23 0.03 4.00 184.87

Net Cash Distribution: 137.18

1,276.00 0.00 560.81 328.73328.73 335.47142.37 2,705.4762.092,243.15 (168.15)

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1R.1



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Grant Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 12,494.04 2,816.42 0.00 877.47 1,223.10 4,312.95 4,312.95 4,750.36 2,062.44 355.80 1.13 (6,639.73) 16,398.54

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 2,816.42 0.00 877.47 1,223.10 4,916.99

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

4,312.95

0.00

13,376.26

4,312.95 13,376.26

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

3,693.89

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.




